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LHARLOTTE AREA TIRANVSIT SYSTEMW

TRANSIT SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE
AGENDA

Thursday, November 8, 2001

4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Charlotte Mecklenburg Government Center
2" Floor — Room 266

Call to Order

Approval of August 9, 2001
Meeting Summary

Discussion Items

A. Transit Security Update

B. Bus Garage Purchase

C. Community Transportation
Services Plan

D. Ridership Report

Chairman’s Report

Chief Operating Officer’'s Report

Other Business

4:00-4:05

4:05-4:10

4:10-4:30
4:30-4:40
4:40-5:00
5:00-5:05
5:05-5:10
5:10-5:20

5:20-5:30

Mark Loflin

Mark Loflin

Vida Covington
Brad Miller
Brad Miller/
Jon Downing
Dietrich Brown

Mark Loflin

Keith Parker

NEXT TSAC MEETING: THURSDAY, DECEMBER 13, 2001 4:00 P™m



